<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

Open 1000

SM Roadracing SM Final 2021 Anderstorp

Result of Kval 1

20s

Nbr

Name

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

9 - 11 September 2021
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

10
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17
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696

24

52

12

190

13

89

90

76

71

35

185

177

47

128

Joachim Andersson (SWE)

Tony Wilsson (SWE)

Martin Knuutila (SWE)

Roger Marcher (SWE)

Patrik Swedblom (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Mikael Bergqgvist (SWE)

Ake Akerblom (SWE)

Bjorn Enghag (SWE)

Erik Mannerfelt Westlin (SWE)

Johan Mathisson (SWE)

Hans Karlsson (SWE)

Joakim Fagerstrom (SWE)

Jonas Palm (SWE)

Paul Aastad (NOR)

Premtm Alili (SWE)

Kenneth Lysell (SWE)

dystein Nettum (NOR)

Suzuki GSXR 1000
Uttan

SMC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Trollhattan

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Vendelso

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF-R1
Kagerod

SMC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Uddevalla

Anderstorp RC

BMW BMW S1000RR
Hassela

Anderstorp RC
Yamaha YZF-R1
Bandhagen
Ostergdtlands Road Racing Klubb
Yamaha YZF-R1
Uddevalla

Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki ZX10R
Nyndashamn

Karlskoga MF

Yamaha YZF-R1
Strangnas

Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki ZX10R
Lund

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Yamaha YZF-R1
Jonkoping

Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki ZX10R
Iggesund

Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet
Yamaha YZF-R1

Boras
Anderstorp RC

Anderstorp RC
Yamaha YZF-R1

Aprilia RSV4
Oskarstrom
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX10R

solgr mc

11

15

11

15

13

12

10

12

13

13

12

12

10

12

14

13

1:35.888

1:36.894

1:37.279

1:37.766

1:38.218

1:38.763

1:38.938

1:39.338

1:39598

1:39.640

1:39.883

1:40.176

1:41.252

1:41.387

1:42.183

1:42.205

1:42.207

1:42.219

15

14

11

13

11

10

1.006

1391

1878

2.330

2875

3.050

3450

3.710

3.752

3995

4288

5.364

5499

6.295

6.317

6.319

6.331

1:36.122

1:37.148

1:37.282

1:37.770

1:38.396

1:39.046

1:39.185

1:39852

1:39939

1:39.959

1:40588

1:40401

1:41.394

1:41529

1:42.323

1:43131

1:42319

1:42682

Fastest time : 1:35.888 inlap 4 by nbr. 696 : Joachim Andersson (Suzuki)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 10-09-2021 - 12:55

Supenisor

Carry Martensson

Bjorn Andersson

Tidtagningschef

Tavlingsledare

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET
SM Roadracing SM Final 2021 Anderstorp
ARC
Open 1000 9 - 11 September 2021
Result of Kval 1 Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
Motorcycle
20s Nbr Name City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
19 16 Sonny Bergqvist (SWE) Suzuki GSXR1000R 12 1:42587 7 6699 1:42.799
Avesta
Filip Backlund M otorférening
20 105 Johan Holmstedt (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 10 1:42870 6 6982 1:43394
Vadstena
Linkdpings MS
21 36 Folke Andersson (SWE) Kawasaki ZX10R 13 1:43.384 10 7496 1:43856
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
22 95 Rickard Nilsson (SWE) BMW S1000RR 6 1:43459 4 7571 1:44065
Ahus
Has sleholms MK
23 69 Mikael Arbliden (SWE) BMW S1000RR 9 1:44067 5 8.179 1:44438
Nodinge
Anderstorp RC
24 60 Freddie Svensson (SWE) Honda CBR1000RR 7 1:45649 4 9761 1:45856
Kavlinge
SMC
25 252 Gunnar W Thggersen (NOR) Yamaha YZF-R1M 5 1:46.278 4 10.390 1:46420
Lorenskog
Borg MC
26 163 Erling Johansson (SWE) Honda CBR1000 13 1:57.456 4 21.568 1:57487
Veddige

Falkenbergs MK

Fastest time : 1:35.888 inlap 4 by nbr. 696 : Joachim Andersson (Suzuki) Publication-time

Results: ww.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB | Time Printed : 10-09-2021 - 12:55
Supenisor Carry Martensson Tidtagningschef

Bjorn Andersson Tavlingsledare Alex Mollen
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